
Datenblatt

Belüfterkerze InnoClean PLUS, L: 820 mm

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 680562
GTIN: 4026092075517
Preisgruppe: 90

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung
Belüfterkerze für InnoClean PLUS

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Länge
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

1,3 kg
2,09 kg
820 mm
1200 mm
375 mm
110 mm

Pumpenkennlinie

15.05.2025 1


